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Data:

mar. 2023

02 S

SEF PROIECT

SEMNATURANUME

DESENAT

SPECIFICATIE

FAZA:

PROIECTAT

Scara:

Plansa nr.

arh. Doriana BALOGH

Pr. nr.

arh. Doriana BALOGH

S.C ARHITECTONIC S.R.L.

arh. Doriana BALOGH

1:1.000

Beneficiar:

PASCA MARIA-ELENA

154/2022

P.U.Z.

LOCUINTA, GARAJ, FOISOR SI GARD
IMPREJMUIRE TEREN
Mun. Arad, Str. Maslinului nr. 11
Extras CF nr. 339841 Arad

339741

339816

339792

339885

341380

340942

339746

339717

348633

348632

341395

345727

345956

328985

341222

340900

340915

347754

347753

345728

363578

339841

34
13
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339787

339768

339884

339799

339814

339849

339876

339864

350064

350063

33
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